
July 2008 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

Final

County Total AFFINITY BCBSCNY BCBSUW CDPHP CENTER COMMBLUE CPLUS EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS GHI_HMO
Albany 4,752 0 0 0 3,325 0 0 0 380 781 0 80
Allegany 726 0 0 0 0 0 634 0 0 0 0 0
Broome 3,038 0 2,257 0 289 0 0 0 0 415 0 77
Cattaraugus 1,585 0 0 0 0 0 830 0 0 561 0 0
Cayuga 1,497 0 1,309 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chautauqua 2,099 0 0 0 0 0 919 0 0 1,078 0 0
Chemung 1,020 0 1,020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chenango 851 0 0 821 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clinton 1,435 0 0 869 0 0 0 0 309 257 0 0
Columbia 1,445 0 0 0 904 0 0 0 138 264 0 74
Cortland 1,065 0 609 0 0 0 0 0 0 417 0 0
Delaware 993 0 0 570 336 0 0 0 87 0 0 0
Dutchess 5,584 0 0 0 605 0 0 0 1,515 266 0 245
Erie 12,917 0 0 0 0 0 4,730 0 0 2,472 0 0
Essex 810 0 0 362 44 0 0 0 128 276 0 0
Franklin 674 0 0 674 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fulton 1,446 0 0 88 756 0 0 0 193 409 0 0
Genesee 798 0 0 0 0 0 798 0 0 0 0 0
Greene 1,059 0 0 0 599 0 0 0 132 193 0 91
Hamilton 117 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0
Herkimer 1,990 0 0 749 46 0 0 0 0 1,151 0 0
Jefferson 2,133 0 0 2,133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lewis 754 0 0 754 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Livingston 907 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 907 0
Madison 1,197 0 440 621 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monroe 12,117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184 11,933 0
Montgomery 1,402 0 0 71 826 0 0 0 108 397 0 0
Nassau 26,586 3,584 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,887 3,741 0 0
Niagara 3,395 0 0 0 0 0 1,926 0 0 1,016 0 0
Oneida 5,178 0 0 2,213 48 0 0 0 0 2,434 0 0
Onondaga 8,081 0 2,880 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,393 0 0
Ontario 1,706 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,706 0
Orange 8,979 3,216 0 0 110 0 0 0 2,417 701 0 503
Orleans 789 0 0 0 0 0 185 0 0 385 219 0
Oswego 3,287 0 0 523 0 0 0 0 0 755 0 0
Otsego 1,261 0 0 675 571 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
Putnam 1,549 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,145 0 0 404
Rensselaer 2,939 0 0 0 2,002 0 0 0 255 602 0 29
Rockland 8,499 705 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,005 2,255 0 378
St. Lawrence 1,991 0 0 1,991 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Saratoga 3,641 0 0 0 2,447 0 0 0 394 800 0 0
Schenectady 4,024 0 0 0 2,092 0 0 0 313 1,545 0 74
Schoharie 800 0 0 0 691 0 0 0 109 0 0 0
Schuyler 349 0 349 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Seneca 656 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 656 0
Steuben 1,651 0 1,651 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suffolk 37,763 5,030 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,407 5,224 0 0
Sullivan 2,447 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 396 30 0 81
Tioga 729 0 648 0 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tompkins 1,039 0 927 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ulster 3,713 0 0 0 586 0 0 0 604 214 0 325
Warren 1,624 0 0 0 486 0 0 0 308 830 0 0
Washington 1,819 0 0 0 679 0 0 0 265 875 0 0
Wayne 1,866 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,866 0
Westchester 20,380 2,269 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,275 1,605 0 177
Wyoming 624 0 0 0 0 0 624 0 0 0 0 0
Yates 576 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 576 0
Bronx 21,873 4,508 0 0 0 629 0 596 936 2,233 0 267
Kings 49,201 1,826 0 0 0 566 0 3,545 11,614 3,236 0 102
New York 10,783 868 0 0 0 898 0 394 1,382 1,082 0 85
Queens 53,284 1,973 0 0 0 916 0 7,847 9,111 2,923 0 143
Richmond 7,512 135 0 0 0 49 0 511 1,717 596 0 68
Total 365,005 24,114 12,090 13,194 17,575 3,058 10,646 12,893 59,530 44,648 17,863 3,203
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Albany 4,752
Allegany 726
Broome 3,038
Cattaraugus 1,585
Cayuga 1,497
Chautauqua 2,099
Chemung 1,020
Chenango 851
Clinton 1,435
Columbia 1,445
Cortland 1,065
Delaware 993
Dutchess 5,584
Erie 12,917
Essex 810
Franklin 674
Fulton 1,446
Genesee 798
Greene 1,059
Hamilton 117
Herkimer 1,990
Jefferson 2,133
Lewis 754
Livingston 907
Madison 1,197
Monroe 12,117
Montgomery 1,402
Nassau 26,586
Niagara 3,395
Oneida 5,178
Onondaga 8,081
Ontario 1,706
Orange 8,979
Orleans 789
Oswego 3,287
Otsego 1,261
Putnam 1,549
Rensselaer 2,939
Rockland 8,499
St. Lawrence 1,991
Saratoga 3,641
Schenectady 4,024
Schoharie 800
Schuyler 349
Seneca 656
Steuben 1,651
Suffolk 37,763
Sullivan 2,447
Tioga 729
Tompkins 1,039
Ulster 3,713
Warren 1,624
Washington 1,819
Wayne 1,866
Westchester 20,380
Wyoming 624
Yates 576
Bronx 21,873
Kings 49,201
New York 10,783
Queens 53,284
Richmond 7,512
Total 365,005

County Total

HFPHSP HIP HPLUS HUDSON METRO MVP NHP NYHCH SCHC SUFFOLK UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1,035 0 993 0 0 0 0 0 0 925
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,715 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3,997 2,505 1,454 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,418 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 453 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 483 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,618 0 1,190 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1,288 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 744
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,601 0 408 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51
0 0 0 1,867 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 289
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5,404 2,612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,818 5,268 0 0
0 0 0 1,932 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 659 0 593 0 0 0 0 0 0 732
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 564 0 12,490 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3,853 686 2,037 0 4,403 0 342 532 0 0 28 0 823
3,164 1,763 11,982 0 5,198 0 2,236 866 0 0 1,677 0 1,426
1,137 458 913 0 1,525 0 175 1,274 0 0 41 0 551
4,213 3,572 7,028 0 7,880 0 3,700 1,401 0 0 778 0 1,799

216 445 3,605 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 147 0 0
21,984 12,605 27,019 19,271 19,006 1,586 6,476 4,073 3,370 3,818 12,784 6,556 7,643
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AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
BCBSCNY EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN, INC. D/B/A BCBSCNY
BCBSUW EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN, INC.D/B/A BCBSUW
CDPHP CDPHP
CENTER CENTERCARE
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
CPLUS CAREPLUS
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
GHI_HMO GHI HMO
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HPLUS HEALTHPLUS PHSP INC.
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
NHP NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH PROVIDERS
NYHCH NEW YORK HOSPITAL COMMUNITY HEALTH
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
SUFFOLK SUFFOLK HEALTH PLAN
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE
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